
 
    

JANUARY 2026 
K thru 8 Lunch 

 
Chicken Patty Sandwich 

(Chix 2.7 oz, W/G Bun 2 oz) 
Waffle Fries (1/2 cup) 

Garlic Green Beans (1/2 cup) 
Fruit Cup (1/2 cup) 

Animal Crackers (1 oz) 
Gr. 6,7,8 Cheese option 

Chicken Burrito (5.5 oz) 
(Chix 2 oz, Cheese 2 oz, 

 Tortilla Wrap 1.5 oz) 
Sweet Corn (1/2 cup) 

Salsa (1/2 cup) 
Sour Cream (1 oz) 

Dole Fruit Cup (1/2 cup) 
 

D’Urso Pepp Roll – McGuffey 
Spaghetti Sauce (1/2 cup) 

Papa John’s Pepp Pizza (6 oz) 
(Jefferson, Lincoln) 

Fresh Veggie Medley (3/4 cup) 
Ranch (1 oz), Mozz. Stick (1 oz) 

Fresh Fruit (1/2 cup) 
Cocca’s – Willard 

 

Cheeseburger 
(Burger 3 oz, Cheese .5 oz 

WG Bun 2 oz) 
Baked Fries (1/2 cup) 

BBQ Baked Beans (1/2 cup) 
Apple/Apple Slices (1/2 cup) 

Fruit Juice (1/2 cup) 
 

 
Nacho Grande (Beef 2 oz,  
Cheese 2 oz, Chips 1-2 oz) 

Sweet Corn (1/2 cup) 
Sour Cream (1 oz) 

Salsa (1/2 cup) 
Diced Pineapple Cup (1/2 cup) 

 
Chicken Tenders (3 oz) 

Dinner Roll (1 oz) w/ marg 
Mashed Potatoes (1/2 cup) 

Gravy (1/8 cup) 
Baked Beans (1/2 cup) 

Caramel Apple Fruit Cup (1/2 cup) 
Smart Snack Cookie (1 oz) 

 

Scrambled Eggs (3oz) 
Bacon – 2 slices 

Breakfast Potatoes – ½ cup 
Biscuit (1 oz), Jam, Marg 

Applesauce (1/2 cup) 
Orange Juice (1/2 cup) 

Gr. 6,7,8 – add French Toast – 2 
 

D’Urso Pepp Roll – Jefferson 
Spaghetti Sauce (1/2 cup) 

Pizza Hut Pepp. Pizza (6 oz) - Lincoln 
Garden Salad (1 ¼ cup) 

(lettuce 1 c., tomatoes, ¼ c.,  
carrots, ¼ c., cukes ¼ c.)Dressing (12 gm) 
Fresh Fruit (1/2 cup), Dole Fruit (1/2 cup) 

Papa John’s – McGuffey, Willard 
 

 
Meatball Sub Sandwich 

w/mozz cheese 
Seasoned Green Beans (1/2 c) 
Carrots (1/2 cup) Ranch (1 oz) 

Orange Wedges (1/2 cup) 
Fruit Juice (1/2 cup) 

 

 
Macaroni & Cheese 

(Mac 2 oz, Cheese 2 oz) 
W/G Dinner Roll (1 oz) w/marg 

Fresh Brocc/Cauli (1/2 cup) 
Tender Peas (1/2 cup), Ranch (1 oz) 
Mandarin Oranges (1/2 cup) 

 
 

 

 
Hot Dog (4 oz) 

Baked Beans (1/2 cup) 
Baked Fries (1/2 cup) 
Fruit  Cup (1/2 cup) 

Grape Juice (1/2 cup) 
Smart Snack Cookie (1 oz) 

 

Papa John’s Pepp Pizza (6 oz) 
(Jefferson, Lincoln) 

Fresh Veggie Medley (3/4 cup) 
Ranch (1 oz), Mozz. Stick (1 oz) 

Orange Wedges (1/2 cup) 
Cocca’s – McGuffey 
Pizza Hut - Willard 

 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
(Chix 3.75 oz, WG Bun 2 oz) 

Sweet Corn (1/2 cup) 
BBQ Baked Beans (1/2 cup) 

Mixed Fruit Cup (1/2 cup) 
Apple Crisp (1/2 cup) 

Gr. 6,7,8 Cheese option 
 

 
Pizza Dippers (4 oz) 

Spaghetti Sauce (1/2 cup)  
Seasoned Green Beans (1/2 c) 

Carrots (1/2 cup), Ranch (12 gm ) 
Mandarin Orange Cup (1/2) 
Smart Snack Chips (1 oz) 

 
Tony’s Pepp. Pizza 

(5.5 oz) 
Fresh Veggie Medley (3/4 cup) 

Ranch (1 oz) 
Orange Wedges (1/2 cup) 

 Peach Cup (1/2 cup) 
Mini Rice K Treat (.9 oz) 

 

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender. 

Menu Subject to Change 
 

8 oz Variety Milk served  
with Meals 

 
Nacho Grande (Beef 2 oz,  
Cheese 2 oz, Chips 1-2 oz) 

Sweet Corn (1/2 cup) 
Sour Cream (1 oz) 

Salsa (1/2 cup) 
Diced Pineapple Cup (1/2 cup) 

 

 
BBQ Pork Rib Sandwich 
(Rib 2.7, WG Bun 2 oz) 

Potato Wedges (1/2 cup) 
Baked Beans (1/2 cup) 

Mixed Fruit Cup (1/2 cup) 
Smart Snack Cookie (1 oz) 

 

 

“Goulash” 
(Rotini w/Meatsauce – 6 oz) 

(Rotini 2 oz, Sauce 2 oz, Beef 2 oz) 
Garlic Breadstick (1 oz) 

Carrots/Celery (3/4 c), Ranch(1 oz) 
Mandarin Oranges (1/2 cup) 

Fruit Juice (1/2 cup) 
 

D’Urso Pepp Roll – Lincoln 
Spaghetti Sauce (1/2 cup) 
Garden Salad (1 ¼ cup) 

(lettuce 1 c., tomatoes, ¼ c.,  
carrots, ¼ c., cukes ¼ c.)Dressing (12 gm) 
Fresh Fruit (1/2 cup), Dole Fruit (1/2 cup) 

Jeff – Cocca’s, Willard – Papa John’s 
McGuffey – Pizza Hut 

 
 

Lunch Entrees Include 
Chef Salad, Sub Sandwich, 
Yogurt Parfait and Peanut 
Butter and Jelly Sandwich 


